Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
10P-AD-107T
10 Pack Ultra Slim LED Puck Light White Trim 2.2W
DESCRIPTION
10 pack of our best seller AD-107T pucks with white trim only Applications Undercabinet, Cove, Hospitality, Retail Lighting
Slim to size and bright in lumen output Energy Used 2.2 W
With a width of 1/4", the puck light can be recess or surface mounted Color Temperature (K) 3000    |     4000
Magnetic trims for easy installation Light Output (lm) 150    |     170

Observe the power limitations. A 12W driver could power up to 5 pucks
Plug-In Driver model # WLS-PD30LU-24
ORDERING GUIDE Not Dimmable Input 120V AC output 12V DC 12W
CCT Input Voltage Connect Up To 5 Puck Lights To This Driver
10P-AD-107T-3K-WH-12V 3000K 12 V DC
10P-AD-107T-4K-WH-12V 4000K 12 V DC 6-Port Hub model # AD-107THB1
10P-AD-107T-3K-WH-24V 3000K 24 V DC
10P-AD-107T-4K-WH-24V 4000K 24 V DC
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6   tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
Optional Wall Wash (Eyelid) Trims - order as adder